

Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 97685498

Data publicarii 21.05.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 12.641,43 RON - 12.641,43 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PVC 50-100MM BUC 1.000 8.8200 8.82 1.68 2 TEAVA PVC 50-0.5M BUC 2.000 6.2200 12.44 2.36 3 COT PVC 50-87 BUC 4.000 2.5875 10.35 1.97 4 PIESA CURATARE 050 BUC 1.000 10.0800 10.08 1.92 5 PROIECTOR LED 70W BUC 1.000 97.4800 97.48 18.52 6 PRELUNGITOR ROLA 50M 3X1.5 BUC 1.000 327.7300 327.73 62.27 7 DOZA AP INSEERIBILE BUC 15.000 1.6807 25.21 4.79 8 DOZA RAM ST GWS BUC 7.000 5.2100 36.47 6.93 9 FY 1.5 M 300.000 1.0084 302.52 57.48 10 FY 2.5 M 300.000 1.6807 504.20 95.80 11 TUB FLEXIBIL 016 BUC 100.000 1.2605 126.05 23.95 12 PLATBAND PERFORAT F15 BUC 20.000 3.1090 62.18 11.82 13 DIBLU PERCUTIE 6X40 BUC 200.000 0.4202 84.03 15.97 14 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 3.000 5.2100 15.63 2.97 15 TUB FLEX 16 GWS ML 50.000 1.3446 67.23 12.77 16 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 2.000 5.2100 10.42 1.98 17 FURTUN DUS BUC 1.000 33.6100 33.61 6.39 18 SURUB FIXARE CAPAC WC BUC 10.000 3.1090 31.09 5.91 19 CAPAC WC BUC 1.000 52.1000 52.10 9.90 20 DOZA APARAT BUC 11.000 1.5127 16.64 3.16 21 USOL 160A 4P BUC 2 22 USOL 200A 4P BUC 1 23 CABLU MSUD 16 BUC 8 24 PAPUCI INELARI B 2 25 VASELINA SPRAY BUC 1 26 PICATURA GEL BUC 1 27 YALA DULAP BUC 2 28 PIESA SEPARATIE IMPAMANTARE BUC 1 29 CYABY 5X25 BUC 30 30 CYABY F 3X35+16 BUC 31 DULAP M TINE LOC DE COMANDA SCRISA